Pou
zdan
part
ner
/ Re
liabl
e pa
rtne

diagonal CD
Debljina
lima/
Material
thicknes S
Širina rebra
S/ Rib width
S
Masa kg/m/
Mass kg/m
Širina B mm/
Width B mm
Dužina L
mm/
Width L mm
IM-42/1.0 42 16 1.0 2.0 2.00 800-1200 1000-6000
IM-42/1.2 42 16 1.2 2.0 2.40 800-1200 1000-6000
IM-42/1.5 42 16 1.5 2.0 3.00 800-1200 1000-6000
IM-42/1.5 42 16 1.5 3.0 4.50 800-1200 1000-6000
IM-62/1.5 62 24 1.5 2.5 2.50 800-2000 2000-8000
IM-62/2.0 62 24 2.0 3.0 4.00 800-2000 2000-8000
IM-62/2.5 62 24 2.5 4.0 6.67 800-2000 2000-8000
IM-62/3.0 62 24 3.0 5.0 10.00 800-2000 2000-8000
IM-90/2.0 90 36 2.0 3.0 2.67 800-2000 2000-8000
IM-90/2.5 90 36 2.5 3.5 3.89 800-2000 2000-8000
IM-90/3.0 90 36 3.0 4.0 5.34 800-2000 2000-8000
IM-90/3.5 90 36 3.5 4.5 7.00 800-2000 2000-8000
IM-90/4.0 90 36 4.0 5.0 8.89 800-2000 2000-8000
IM-140/2.5 140 55 2.5 4.0 2.91 800-2000 2000-8000
IM-140/3.0 140 55 3.0 4.5 3.93 800-2000 2000-8000
IM-140/3.5 140 55 3.5 5.0 5.09 800-2000 2000-8000
IM-140/4.0 140 55 4.0 5.0 5.82 800-2000 2000-8000
IM-200/3.0 200 80 3.0 4.5 2.70 800-2000 2000-10000
IM-200/3.5 200 80 3.5 5.0 3.50 800-2000 2000-10000
IM-200/4.0 200 80 4.0 5.0 4.0 800-2000 2000-10000
Nazivna mera/ Name Oznaka/ Mark Dozvoljeno odstupanje(%)/
Tolerances(%)
Manja dijagonala/
Shorter diagonal CD ± 5